
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BURDWAN 
CCA PLANNER 2023-2024 

OFFLINE MODE 

FOR CLASSES VI to XII 

 

Sl. 

No. 
MONTH DATE VI to VIII IX to XII 

1.  

A
P
R

IL
, 
2
0
2
3
 

1st April House Distribution 
House 

Distribution 

2.  8th April 2nd Saturday (Holiday) 

3.  15th April Poila Baisakh (Holiday) 

4.  22 April Id-ul-Fitr (Holiday) 

5.  29th April 
House Board 

Decoration 
House Board 

Decoration 

6.  

M
A

Y
, 

2
0
2
3
 

6th May 
Best Out of 

Waste 

Best Out of 

Waste 

7.  

J
U

N
E

, 

2
0
2
3
 17th June 

Calligraphy 

Competition 
Essay Writing 

8.  24th June 
Yoga 

Competition 

Yoga 

Competition 

9.  

J
U

L
Y

, 
2
0
2
3
 

1st July 
Jugalbandi 

Instrumenal 

Jugalbandi 

Instrumental 

10.  8th July 2nd Saturday (Holiday) 

11.  15th July Street Play Street Play 

12.  22nd July Solo Folk Dance Solo Classical Dance 

13.  29th July 
Muharram (Holiday) 

 



14.  

A
U

G
U

S
T

,2
0
2
3
 

5th August Sanskrit Shloka Gayan 
Sanskrit  Shloka 

Gayan 

15.  12th August 2nd Saturday (Holiday) 

16.  19th August House Board Decoration Youth Parliament 

17.  26th August 
Student’s 

Council Meet 
Investiture Ceremony 

18.  

S
E

P
T

E
M

B
E

R
, 
2
0
2
3
 

2nd 

September 

Group Song on Paired 

State(EBSB) 

Group Song on Paired 

State(EBSB) 

19.  9th September 2nd Saturday (Holiday) 

20.  
16th 

September 

Skit in Hindi on Social 

Reforms 

Skit in Hindi on Social 

Reforms 

21.  
23rd 

September 
Hindi Recitation Hindi Recitation 

22.  
30th 

September 
Last Working Day of the month (no CCA) 

23.  

O
C

T
O

B
E

R
, 

2
0
2
3
 7th October Debate in Hindi/Eng Debate in Hindi/Eng 

24.  14th October 2nd Saturday (Holiday) 

25.  

N
O

V
E

M
B

E
R

, 
2
0
2
3
 

4th November 
Salad Making Comp. 

(Group) 

Salad Making Comp. 

(Group) 

26.  

 

11th 

November 
2nd Saturday (Holiday) 

27.  
18th 

November 
Antakshari Antakshari 

28.  
25th 

November 

Dance related to EBSB 

Paired State 

 

 
Dance related to EBSB 

Paired State 

 

 



29.  

D
E

C
E

M
B

E
R

, 
2
0
2
3
 

2nd December 
Flower Bouquet Making 

Comp. 
Flower 

Bouquet Making Comp. 

30.  9th December 2nd Saturday (Holiday) 

31.  
16th 

December 
Creative writing 
Competition 

Creative writing 
Competition 

32.  
23rd 

December 
Last Working Day of the month (no CCA) 

33.  

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
, 

2
0
2
4
 

6th January 
Solo singing 

competition (Classical/ 

Vocal) 

Solo singing 
competition (Classical/ 

Vocal) 

34.  13th January 2nd Saturday (Holiday) 

35.  20th January 
Rangoli Making 

Competition 

Rangoli Making 

Competition 

36.  
27th 

January 

Poster Making 

Competition 

House Board 

Decoration 

37.  

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

, 
2
0
2
4
 

3rd February 
Popular Dance 

Competition 

Popular Dance 

Competition 

38.  10th February 2nd Saturday (Holiday) 

39.  17th February 
Popular Singing 

Competition 

Popular Singing 

Competition 

40.  24th February Preparation of final examination (no CCA) 

 

➢  ALL ACTIVITIES ARE TENTATIVE AND MAY CHANGE IF NEEDED. 


